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1 330
2 336
3 331
4 325
5 332
6 326
7 328
8 333
9 335
10 327
11 329
12 334
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Kenzie Todey
The Rock

Ellie Nevarez
The Rock

Naomi Yango
Alpha Omega

Kathryn Neher
Texas Best

Olivia Cervantes
NWK SPORTS

Itzel Garcia
Olympo01

Sarah Cisneros
Lone Star

Peyton Perry
Olympo01

Nataly Turner
NWK SPORTS

Alani Montelongo
NWK SPORTS

Leah Pogue
Alpha Omega

Isabella Trujillo
Win Kids
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9.550 37.425
1 1
9.400 37.150
2 2
9.025 36.775
9 3
9.225 36.550
6T 4
9.300 36.475
5 5
9.325 36.350
4 6
9.000 36.250
10 7
9.350 35.975
3 8
9.225 35.750
6T 9
9.100 35.325
8 10
8.925 34.900
11T 11
8.925 34.000
11T 12



